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	Country
	No.
	PC Configuration
	Ms/Mr/ Mrs
	Last Name
	First name
	Representative/
Expert
	Personal email address (NO functional mailbox)
	n/a 
	Organisation name

	GREECE
	1
	Strategic configuration
	


Mrs




	Christoula 
	Maria
	Representative
	m.christoula@gsrt.gr
	 GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	1
	Strategic configuration
	Mr
	Kotsias
	Michail
	Representative
	m.kotsias@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	1
	Strategic configuration
	Mrs
	Patroni 
	Afroditi
	Expert
	A.Patroni@rp-grece.be
	GOV
	Permanent Representation of Greece to the EU

	
	1
	Strategic configuration
	Mrs
	Karaiskou
	Elisavet
	Expert
	e.karaiskou@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	1
	Strategic configuration /Mission
	Mrs
	Papadaki
	Eleni
	Representative Cancer Mission WG
	e.papadaki@uoc.gr 
	GOV
	University of Crete

	 
	1
	Strategic configuration / Mission
	Mr
	Makatsoris
	Thomas
	Representative Cancer Mission WG
	tmakatsoris@upatras.gr
	GOV
	University of Patras

	 
	1
	Strategic configuration / Mission
	Mr
	 Giannakopoulos 
	 Christos 
	Representative Adaptation to Climate Change including Societal Transformation Mission WG
	cgiannak@noa.gr
	GOV
	National Observatory of Athens

	 
	1
	Strategic configuration / Mission
	Mrs
	 Doussis
	Emmanuella
	Representative Adaptation to Climate Change including Societal Transformation Mission WG
	edoussis@pspa.uoa.gr
	GOV
	'National and Kapodistrian University of Athens

	 
	1
	Strategic configuration / Mission
	Mr.
	Bekiaris
	Evangelos 
	Representative Climate neutral and smart cities Mission WG
	abek@certh.gr
	 
	The Centre for Research and Technology Hellas/CERTH

	 
	 1
	Strategic configuration / Mission
	Mr.
	 Yannis
	George 
	Representative Climate neutral and smart cities Mission WG
	geyannis@central.ntua.gr
	 
	National Technical University of Athens

	 
	2
	European Research Council (ERC)
	Ms
	Bonanos
	Alceste
	Representative
	bonanos@noa.gr
	GOV
	National Observatory of Athens

	
	2
	European Research Council (ERC)
	Mrs
	Karaiskou
	Elisavet
	Expert
	e.karaiskou@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	3
	Marie Skłodowska-Curie Actions (MSCA)
	Ms
	Kolyva
	Sossana
	Representative
	s.kolyva@pasteur.gr
	GOV
	Hellenic Pasteur Institute

	 
	3
	Marie Skłodowska-Curie Actions (MSCA)
	Mr
	Karystinos
	George
	Representative
	karystinos@telecom.tuc.gr
	GOV
	Technical University of Crete

	 
	3
	Marie Skłodowska-Curie Actions (MSCA)
	Mrs
	Rosenberg
	Anna
	Expert
	a.rosenberg@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	4
	Research Infrastructures
	Mr
	Anastasiadis
	Spiros
	Representative
	spiros@iesl.forth.gr
	GOV
	Foundation for Research & Technology-Hellas

	 
	4
	Research Infrastructures
	Mr
	Sartzetakis
	Stelios
	Representative
	stelios@athenarc.gr
	GOV
	«Athena» Research Center

	
	4
	Research Infrastructures
	Mrs
	Karaiskou
	Elisavet
	Expert
	e.karaiskou@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	
	5
	Health
	Ms
	Karagkouni
	Foteini
	Representative
	f.karagkouni@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development/ General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	5
	Health
	Mr
	Talianidis
	Ioannis
	Representative
	talianid@imbb.forth.gr
	GOV
	Foundation for Research and Technology – Hellas

	 
	5
	Health
	Mr
	Evangelou
	Konstantinos
	Expert 
	cnevagel@med.uoa.gr
	GOV
	National Kapodistrian University of Athens

	 
	6
	Culture, creativity and Inclusive Society
	Ms
	Tsiafaki
	Despina
	Representative
	tsiafaki@athenarc.gr
	GOV
	Athena Research Center / ILSP

	 
	6
	Culture, creativity and Inclusive Society
	Mrs
	Rosenberg
	Anna
	Expert
	a.rosenberg@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development/ General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	7
	Civil Security for Society
	Mr
	Kotsias
	Michail
	Representative
	m.kotsias@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	7
	Civil Security for Society
	Mrs
	Anousaki
	Georgia
	Representative
	g.anousaki@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	7
	Civil Security for Society
	Mrs
	Anousaki
	Georgia 
	Expert
	g.anousaki@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	8
	Digital, Industry and Space
	Mr
	Zissis
	Dimitrios
	Representative
	 dzissis@aegean.gr
	GOV
	University of the Aegean

	 
	8
	Digital, Industry and Space
	Mr
	Gongolidis
	Vasileios
	Representative
	bgogol@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	8
	Digital, Industry and Space
	Mr
	Tsilimparis
	Xenofon
	Expert
	x.tsilimparis@mindigital.gr
	GOV
	Ministry of Digital Governance 

	 
	8
	Digital, Industry and Space
	Mr
	Dimitrakopoulos
	George
	Expert
	gdimitra@hua.gr
	GOV
	Harokopio University of Athens

	 
	8
	Digital, Industry and Space
	Mr
	Karapantsios
	Thodoris
	Expert
	karapant@chem.auth.gr
	GOV
	Aristotle University of Thessaloniki

	 
	8
	Digital, Industry and Space
	Mrs
	Anousaki
	Georgia 
	Expert
	g.anousaki@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	8
	Digital, Industry and Space
	Mr
	Georgantopoulos
	Ioannis
	Expert
	ig@noa.gr
	GOV
	National Observatory of Athens

	
	8
	Digital, Industry and Space
	Mrs
	
Chachamidou				
	Maria
	Expert
	mchacham@gsrt.gr
	
	Management and Implementation Authority for Research, Technological Development and Innovation Actions

	
	9
	Climate, Energy and Mobility
	Mr
	Amditis
	Angelos
	Representative
	a.amditis@iccs.gr
	GOV
	National Technical University of Athens

	 
	9
	Climate, Energy and Mobility
	Mrs
	Karaiskou
	Elisavet
	Representative
	e.karaiskou@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	9
	Climate, Energy and Mobility
	Ms
	Argyri
	Aliki - Maria
	Expert
	a.argyri@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	9
	Climate, Energy and Mobility
	Mr
	Bekiaris
	Evangelos
	Expert
	abek@certh.gr
	GOV
	Centre for Research and Technology -Hellas

	 
	10
	Food, Bioeconomy, Natural Resources, Agriculture and Environment
	Mr
	Gypakis
	Antonios
	Representative
	agypa@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	10
	Food, Bioeconomy, Natural Resources, Agriculture and Environment
	Mr
	Sarigiannis
	Dimosthenis
	Representative
	denis@eng.auth.gr
	GOV
	Aristotle University of Thessaloniki

	 
	10
	Food, Bioeconomy, Natural Resources, Agriculture and Environment
	Mr
	Karathanos
	Vaios
	Expert
	vkarath@hua.gr
	GOV
	Harokopio Universtity

	 
	10
	Food, Bioeconomy, Natural Resources, Agriculture and Environment
	Mr
	Gkoutsoulas 
	Michail
	Expert
	m.gkoutsoulas@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	11
	The European Innovation Council (EIC) and European Innovation Ecosystems
	Mr
	Gongolidis
	Vasileios
	Representative
	bgogol@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	11
	The European Innovation Council (EIC) and European Innovation Ecosystems
	Mrs
	Karaiskou
	Elisavet
	Representative
	e.karaiskou@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	11
	The European Innovation Council (EIC) and European Innovation Ecosystems
	Mr
	Karkalakos
	Sotirios
	Expert
	sotkar@unipi.gr
	GOV
	University of Pireaus

	 
	11
	The European Innovation Council (EIC) and European Innovation Ecosystems
	Mr
	Vavekis
	Konstantinos
	Expert
	vavekis@praxinetwork.gr
	
	FORTH – Foundation for Research & Technology Hellas

	 
	12
	Widening Participation and Strengthening the European Research Area
	Mrs
	Christoula
	Maria
	Representative
	m.christoula@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	12
	Widening Participation and Strengthening the European Research Area
	Mr
	Kotsias
	Michail
	Representative
	m.kotsias@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	12
	Widening Participation and Strengthening the European Research Area
	Mrs
	Patroni 
	Afroditi
	Expert
	A.Patroni@rp-grece.be
	GOV
	Permanent Representation of Greece to the EU

	 
	12
	Widening Participation and Strengthening the European Research Area
	Mrs
	Anousaki
	Georgia 
	Expert
	g.anousaki@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	12
	Widening Participation and Strengthening the European Research Area
	Mrs
	Kalodimou
	Vasiliki
	Expert
	vkalodimou@praxinetwork.gr
	
	FORTH – Foundation for Research & Technology Hellas

	 
	13
	Euratom -Fission
	Mr
	Ikonomopoulos
	Andreas
	Representative
	anikon@ipta.demokritos.gr
	GOV
	National Centre for Scientific Research “Demokritos”

	 
	13
	Euratom -Fission
	Ms
	Kostopoulou
	Georgia
	 Representative
	g.kostopoulou@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation

	 
	14
	Euratom -Fusion
	Mr
	Hitzanidis
	Kyriakos
	Representative
	kyriakos@central.ntua.gr
	GOV
	National Technical University of Athens

	 
	14
	Euratom -Fusion
	Mr
	Kominis
	Yannis
	Representative
	gkomin@central.ntua.gr
	GOV
	National Technical University of Athens

	 
	14
	Euratom -Fusion
	Ms
	Kostopoulou
	Georgia
	Expert
	g.kostopoulou@gsrt.gr
	GOV
	Min. of Development / General Secretariat for Research and Innovation
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